
288000

288030

288020

MonoLoc Locking Plates 2.4/2.7mm System Instruments Set
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MonoLoc Locking
Compression Plates
System
- LCP 2.7, LCP 2.7/3.5, LCP 3.5, LCP 5.0
- Targeting LCP
- TopFix
- MIS



Product No. Holes 

9+3H
9+4H
9+5H
9+3H
9+4H
9+5H

Distal Radius Volar Column Plates I 2.7

22559203
22559204
22559205
22559103
22559104
22559105

Direction

Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right

Model No.Material

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

SDXG59
SDXG59
SDXG59
SDXG59
SDXG59
SDXG59

Distal Radius Volar Column Plates II 2.7

Product No. Holes

8+3H
8+4H
8+5H
8+6H
8+8H
8+10H
8+12H
8+3H
8+4H
8+5H
8+6H
8+8H
8+10H
8+12H

Direction

Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

22560203
22560204
22560205
22560206
22560208
22560210
22560212
22560103
22560104
22560105
22560106
22560108
22560110
22560112

Model No.Material

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

SDXG59
SDXG59
SDXG59
SDXG59
SDXG59
SDXG59
SDXG59
SDXG59
SDXG59
SDXG59
SDXG59
SDXG59
SDXG59
SDXG59

Distal Radius Volar LCP

Product No. Holes 

29568302
29568300
29568301
29568402
29568400
29568401

3H
4H
7H
3H
4H
7H

Model No.Material

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

SDXG88
SDXG88
SDXG88
SDXG87
SDXG87
SDXG87

Direction

Right
Right
Right
Left
Left
Left
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 Distal Radius LCP Plate, Volar, 2.7

Product No. Holes 

5+3H
5+4H
5+5H
5+6H
5+8H
5+10H
5+12H
5+3H
5+4H
5+5H
5+6H
5+8H
5+10H
5+12H

22572103
22572104
22572105
22572106
22572108
22572110
22572112
22572203
22572204
22572205
22572206
22572208
22572210
22572212

2.7mm Locking Head Screw, self-tapping

Product No. Length 

32580006
32580008
32580010
32580012
32580014
32580016
32580018
32580020
32580022
32580024
32580026
32580028
32580030
32580032
32580034

6mm
8mm
10mm
12mm
14mm
16mm
18mm
20mm
22mm
24mm
26mm
28mm
30mm
32mm
34mm

Model No.Material

TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA

SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01

Direction

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

Model No.Material

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

SDXG54
SDXG54
SDXG54
SDXG54
SDXG54
SDXG54
SDXG54
SDXG53
SDXG53
SDXG53
SDXG53
SDXG53
SDXG53
SDXG53
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2.7 mm Cortex Screw, self-tapping

Product No. Length 

30375010
30375012
30375014
30375016
30375018
30375020
30375022
30375024
30375026
30375028
30375030
30375032
30375034
30375036
30375038
30375040
30375042
30375044
30375046
30375048
30375050

10mm
12mm
14mm
16mm
18mm
20mm
22mm
24mm
26mm
28mm
30mm
32mm
34mm
36mm
38mm
40mm
42mm
44mm
46mm
48mm
50mm

Model No.Material

TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA

HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06
HAQ06

Product No. Length 

32580036
32580038
32580040
32580042
32580044
32580046
32580048
32580050

36mm
38mm
40mm
42mm
44mm
46mm
48mm
50mm

Model No.Material

TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA

SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
SDLD01
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